Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Dyson-Diaz - (463899) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.35
2:16.57
2:17.87
2:18.15
2:18.44
2:18.96
2:19.12
2:19.96
2:22.90
2:24.50
2:24.72
2:28.97
2:31.13
2:37.41
2:39.07

2:53.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:18.15
2:16.57
2:16.35
2:19.12
2:18.96
2:24.72

2:17.87
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
517
502
499
496
491
489
480
451
436
434
398
381
337
327

253

WA Pts

499
517
519
489
491
434
502

Round

Round

I I

I M

Date

25/06/16
15/07/17
27/06/15
20/01/18
17/01/15
07/11/15
28/11/15
07/12/14
23/03/14
02/11/13
04/10/15
12/03/13
22/06/14
22/09/12
14/07/12
11/02/12

Date

20/01/18
15/07/17
25/06/16
28/11/15
07/11/15
04/10/15
27/06/15

Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

London Region Winter Championships
Middlesex County Championships

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hatfield Club Championships 2015

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier

Venue

Hatfield

Luton

Hendon
Borehamwood
Hendon
Luton

Hatfield
London
Enfield

Barnet
Hatfield
Enfield

Barnet

Harrow
Walton on Thames

Barnet

Venue

Borehamwood
Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield

Luton

Hatfield

Hendon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Bo Of Harrow
Hatfield

Bo Of Harrow

Hatfield

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Hatfield

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Club Swam Under
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield

Bo Of Harrow

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:18.44
2:19.96
2:31.13
2:22.90
2:24.50
2:28.97
2:37.41
2:39.07
2:53.12

Copyright 2024

480
381
451
436
398
337
327
253

17/01/15
07/12/14
22/06/14
23/03/14
02/11/13
12/03/13
22/09/12
14/07/12
11/02/12

Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet
Middlesex County Championships

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships

Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet

Hendon

London

Barnet

Enfield

Barnet

Enfield

Harrow

Walton on Thames

Barnet

Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow
Bo Of Harrow

Bo Of Harrow

Page 2/2
2
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



