Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Dyson-Diaz - (463899) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.35	519	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:16.57	517	Н	15/07/17	Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
2:17.87	502	F	27/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:18.15	499	Н	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:18.44	496	F	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:18.96	491	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:19.12	489	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:19.96	480	Н	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:22.90	451	F	23/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:24.50	436	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:24.72	434	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:28.97	398	F	12/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:31.13	381	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:37.41	337	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:39.07	327	F	14/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:53.12	253		11/02/12	Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.15	499	Н	20/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:16.57	517	Н	15/07/17	Team Luton Fast & Furious IV Sprint Meet	Luton	Hatfield	3
2:16.35	519	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:19.12	489	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:18.96	491	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:24.72	434	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:17.87 Copyright 2024	502 1	F	27/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:18.44	496	F	17/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:19.96	480	Н	07/12/14	London Region Winter Championships	London		2
2:31.13	381	F	22/06/14	Borough of Harrow End of Season Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:22.90	451	F	23/03/14	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:24.50	436	F	02/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:28.97	398	F	12/03/13	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Bo Of Harrow	2
2:37.41	337	F	22/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:39.07	327	F	14/07/12	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Walton on Thames	Bo Of Harrow	3
2:53.12	253		11/02/12	Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4